DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL VADODARA

BUS ROUTE FOR 2017-18

Mobile :
ROUTE - -A

Bus Pick up Droping

Stop Stop Name Time Time
No.
1 |Narayan Garden, New Gotri Road 7:44 AM 1:10 PM
2 |Vishranti Green, Gotri 7:46 AM 1:08 PM
3 |Rutu Villa Duplex, Gotri 7:48 AM 1.06 PM
4 |Aavkar Duplex, Gotri 7:50 AM 1:04 PM
5 |Yash Complex, Gotri 7:52 AM 1:.02 PM
6 |Kalpvrux Complex, Gotri Road 7:54 AM 1:00 PM
7 |Sapan Flats 7:56 AM 12:58 PM
8 |Pratham Apartment, Iskon Temple Road 7:57 AM 12:57 PM
9 |Bansal Mall Char Rasta (Nilamber Circle) 8:00 AM 12:55 PM
10 |Spring County, Vasna 8:02 AM 12:53 PM
11 |Bright Day School, Vasna 8:03 AM 12:52 PM
12 |Santidham Bunglow, Vasna 8:05 AM 12:50 PM
13 |Basil School Main Gate 8:10 AM 12:45 PM
14 |Spring Bunglow, Tandalja 8:13 AM 12:42 PM
15 |Mukti Nagar, Tandalja 8:15 AM 12:40 PM
16 |D.P.S. 8:20 AM 12:35 PM

Mobile :
ROUTE - B

Bus Pick up Dropping

Stop Stop Name Time Time
No.
1 |Panchratna Aptt., Subhanpura 7:45 AM 1:10 PM
2 |Arunachal Bus Stop, Subhanpura 7:48 AM 1:07 PM
3 [Samta Crossing, Subhanpura 7:51 AM 1:04 PM
4 |Amin Party Plot 7:54 AM 1:01 PM
5 [Madhav Tower 7:57 AM 12:58 PM
6 |Aishwarya Complex 7:59 AM 12:56 PM
7 |Indraprasth Complex 8:01 AM 12:54 PM
8 |Pashabhai Park Main Road 8:03 AM 12:52 PM
9 |Nisarg Apartment 8:06 AM 12:49 PM
10 |Taksh Complex, Vasha 8:09 AM 12:46 PM
11 |Palm View Apartment, Vasna 8:10 AM 12:45 PM
12 |H.D.F.C. Bank Akota 8:13 AM 12:42 PM
13 [P.F. Office Main Gate 8:15 AM 12:40 PM
14 |D.P.S. 8:20 AM 12:35 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL VADODARA

BUS ROUTE FOR 2017-18

Mobile :
ROUTE - C
Bus Pick up Dropping
Stop Stop Name Time Time
No.
1 |Rosary School, Fatehgunj Main gate 7:45 AM 1:10 PM
2 |Kalyan Hotel, Fatehgunj 7:49 AM 1:05 PM
3 |Samrajya Fatehgunj Main Road 7:51 AM 1:.02 PM
4 |Jyoti Circle Near Pandya Bridge 7:54 AM 12:58 PM
5 [Cross World Alkapuri (Silalekh township) 7:59 AM 12:56 PM
6 |Urmi Char Rasta Akota Road 8:04 AM 12:51 PM
7 |Shrenik Park Char Rasta Akota Road 8:06 AM 12:49 PM
8 |Gold Jim, Akota 8:08 AM 12:47 PM
9 |Samrajya-l (Akota Road) 8:10 AM 12:45 PM
10 [Sun Pharma Main Gate 8:15 AM 12:40 PM
11 |D.P.S. 8:20 AM 12:35 PM
Mobile :
ROUTE - D
Bus Pick up Dropping
Stop Stop Name Time Time
No.
1 [Gujarat Refinery Guest House Nr Bus Stop 7:45 AM 1:10 PM
2 |Panchwati Char Rasta 7:54 AM 1:01 PM
3 |Gorwa l.T.l. 7:56 AM 12:59 PM
4 [Bapu's Dargah, Gorwa 7:58 AM 12:57 PM
5 |Shangreela Apartment, Gorwa 8:00 AM 12:55 PM
6 |Alembic Colony Main Gate 8:02 AM 12:53 PM
7 |GEB Char Rasta Nr Bird Circle 8:08 AM 12:47 PM
8 |Malhar Point, O.P. Road 8:09 AM 12:46 PM
9 |Avishkar Complex, O.P. Road 8:10 AM 12:45 PM
10 |Bhadralok Apartment, O.P. Road 8:12 AM 12:43 PM
11 |Akshar Chowk 8:15 AM 12:40 PM
12 |D.P.S. 8:20 AM 12:35 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL VADODARA

BUS ROUTE FOR 2017-18

Mobile :
ROUTE - E

Bus Pick up Dropping

Stop Stop Name Time Time
No.
1 |Shubh Duplex, Makarpura 7:40 AM 1:15 PM
2 |Maneja Crossing Road 7:43 AM 1:13 AM
3 [Makarpura Air Force Station 7:45 AM 1:10 AM
4 |Vidhyakunj Apartment 7:48 AM 1:07 PM
5 |Yogeshwar Society, Main Gate 7:50 AM 1.05 PM
6 [Mangla Green Apartment 7.54 AM 1.01 PM
7 |Desai Nagar, Tarsali Road 7:57 AM 12:58 PM
8 |Gayatri Farashkhana 7:59 AM 12:56 PM
9 |O.N.G.C. Work Shop 8:02 AM 12:53 PM
10 |O.N.G.C. Gaurav Tower 8:03 AM 12:52 PM
11 |Sunderbaug Tower, Pratapnagar 8:06 AM 12:49 PM
12 |Silver Coin Apartment, Makarpura 8:08 AM 12:47 PM
13 |Ruturaj Complex, Manjalpur 8:10 AM 12:45 PM
14 |Triveni Park Char Rasta 8:15 AM 12:33 PM
15 |D.P.S. 8:20 AM 12:35 PM

Mobile :
ROUTE - F

Bus Pick up Dropping

Stop Stop Name Time Time
No.
1 |Anand Baug Society, Tarsali 7:43 AM 1:17 PM
2 |Unaddeep Complex, Tarsali 7:45 AM 1:15 PM
3 |Motinagar No.-2, Tarsali 7:46 AM 1:11 PM
4 |Tarsali Veg Market 7:47 AM 1:09 PM
5 |Darshnam Apartment, Danteshwar 7:49 AM 1.07 PM
6 [D.R.M. Office, Pratapnagar 7:53 AM 1:04 PM
7 |Ayurvedic Hospital, Sindhvaimata Road 7:57 AM 1:00 PM
8 [Nandigram Society, Manjalpur 7:58 AM 12:59 PM
9 |Satva Apartment, Manjalpur 8:00 AM 12:58 PM
10 |Deep Chambers, Manjalpur 8:01 AM 12:56 PM
11 |Ruchir Clinic Hospital, Manjalpur 8:02 AM 12:53 PM
12 |Bhathuji Temple, Manjalpur 8:04 AM 12:51 PM
13 |Dreamland Complex 8.06 AM 12:49 PM
14 |Steala Merry School, Manjalpur 8:08 AM 12:47 PM
15 |Gajanand Park Society, Manjalpur 8:10 AM 12:45 PM
16 |D.P.S. 8:20 AM 12:35 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL VADODARA

BUS ROUTE FOR 2017-18

Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 1
Bu?\litop Stop Name Pickup Time Dr;ipnlzzng
1 Gayatrinagar Soc. Bus stop.Makarpura Road 6:40 AM 2:40 PM
2 Opp. Voltemp.Makarpura Road 6:43 AM 2:37 PM
3 Makarpura Air Force Station.Makarpura Road 6:47 AM 2:33 PM
4 Radheshyam Society, Makarpura 6:51 AM 2:29 PM
5 Rambaug Society, Makarpura 6:56 AM 2:24 PM
6 Ganga Sagar Apartment, Tarsali 7:01 AM 2:19 PM
7 Moti Nagar No. 2 Tarsali 7:03 AM 2:17 PM
8 Unnaddeep Apartment, Tarsali 7:04 AM 2:16 PM
9 Anand Baug, Tarsali 7:05 AM 2:15 PM
10 D.P.S 7:10 AM 2:10 PM
Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 2
Bu?\li[op Stop Name Pickup Time Dr;ipnl::ng
1 Shubh Duplex, Opp Novino 6:37 AM 2:18 PM
2 Vidhyakunj Bus stop.Makarpura 6:40 AM 2:21 PM
3 Manglam Soc, Main Gate Opp Novino 6:42 AM 2:23 PM
4 Yogeshwar Sco, main gate Opp Novino 6:43 AM 2:24 PM
5 Ravipark Bus Stand Tarasali Road, 6:45 AM 2:26 PM
6 Mangla green aptt.. 6:49 AM 2:30 PM
7 Desai nagar Tarsali Road 6:54 AM 2:35 PM
8 Jalaram Farashkhana, Tarsali 7:00 AM 2:40 PM
9 Sankheshwar Soc, Nr. D'Mart, Makarpura 7:05 AM 2:15 PM
10 D.P.S 7:10 AM 2:10 PM
Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 3
BU?\IS.'EOD Stop Name Pickup Time Dr'l?il)nz:ng
1 All India Back gate, Maninagar Soc 6:40 AM 2:18 PM
2 0.N.G.C. Work shop 6:47 AM 2:22 PM
3 Gaurav Tower, O.N.G.C. 6:49 AM 2:24 PM
4 Ayurvedic Hospital, Sindhwai Mata Road 6:54 AM 2:28 PM
5 Nandigram Society, Sindhwai Mata Rd 6:55 AM 2:29 PM
6 Satva Height, Manjalpur 6:57 AM 2:31 PM
7 Reliance Circle, Manjalpur 6:58 AM 2:33 PM
8 Ruturaj Complex, Manjalpur 7:01 AM 2:36 PM
9 Dev Pusp Complex, Nr. Tulsidham Char Rasta 7:02 AM 2:37 PM
10 Triveni Park Char Rasta, Manjalpur 7:04 AM 2:16 PM
11 Mahalaxmi Party Plot 7:05 AM 2:15 PM
12 D.P.S 7:10 AM 2:10 PM




Mobile No.

Route No. 4
Bu?\lgtop Stop Name Pickup Time Dr';iprz:ng
1 Silver Coin Makarpura 6:33 AM 2:23 PM
2 Sapna Hall, Main Gate, Makarpura 6:35 AM 2:24 PM
3 Sunderbaug Tower, Pratapnagar 6:36 AM 2:26 PM
4 Gurukul Apartment, Pratapnagar Bridge 6:37 AM 2:28 PM
5 D.R.M. Main Gate, Pratapnagar 6:40 AM 2:32 PM
6 Alpana Cinema 6:45 AM 2:37 PM
7 Gangotri Apartment, Navapura 6:47 AM 2:41 PM
8 Nehru Bhavan, Kirti Stumbh 6:52 AM 2:45 PM
9 Kunj Plaza, Rajmahal Road 6:54 AM 2:47 PM
10 Deep Chambers, Manjalpur 7:58 AM 2:20 PM
11 Green Iconic, Manjalpur 7:03 AM 2:17 PM
12 C.C. Patel Farm, Manjalpur 7:05 AM 2:15 PM
13 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM
Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 5
BU?\IStOp Stop Name Pickup Time Dl"l?ipnli:ng
1 Vraj Bhoomi Flats, Manjalpur 6:27 AM 2:52 PM
2 Ambe School, Manjalpur 6:29 AM 2:50 PM
3 Gajanand Park, Manjalpur 6:31 AM 2:46 PM
4 Sai Chokdi, Manjalpur 6:33 AM 2:44 PM
5 Pushpak Township, Manjalpur 6:35 AM 2:42 PM
6 Panch Ratna School, Manjalpur 6:37 AM 2:40 PM
7 Dreamland Complex, Manjalpur 6:39 AM 2:38 PM
8 Mangleshwar Mahadev Bus stop, Manjalpur 6:41 AM 2:35 PM
9 More Mega Store, Manjalpur 6:44 AM 2:34 PM
10 Jagannathpuram Main gate, Manjalpur 6:46 AM 2:32 PM
11 Ruchir Clinic, Manjalpur 6:48 AM 2:30 PM
12 My Choice Gift Shop, Manjalpur 6:50 AM 2:27 PM
13 Stela Mary School, Manjalpur 6:53 AM 2:25 PM
14 Hans Party Plot, Manjalpur 6:55 AM 2:20 PM
15 C.C. Patel Char Rasta, Manjalpur 6:57 AM 2:18 PM
16 D.P.S 7:10 AM 2:10 PM
Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 6
Bu?\litop Stop Name Pickup Time Dr';ipnr.::ng
1 S.N.D.T. College 6:35 AM 2:42 PM
2 Manisha Society, Vasna Road 6:37 AM 2:40 PM
3 Bina nagar Society, Vasna Road 6:39 AM 2:37 PM
4 Palm View Aptt, Vasna Road 6:41 AM 2:35 PM
5 Taksh Complex, Vasna Road 6:43 AM 2:33 PM
6 Urav Hospital Vasna Road 6:45 AM 2:32 PM
7 Basil School Main Gate, Tandalja 6:52 AM 2:28 PM
8 SpringWood Aptt, Muktinagar 6:55 AM 2:25 PM
9 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM




Mobile No. :

ROUTE NO. 7
Bu?\litop Stop Name Pickup Time Dr’l?ipnlzzng
1 Ravira Bunglows, Vasna Bhayali Road 6:40 AM 2:40 PM
2 Nilamber Palms Vasna Bhaiyali Road 6:43 AM 2:38 PM
3 Mile Stone Highrise, Bhayali 6:45 AM 2:35 PM
4 Mile Residency, Bhayali 6:48 AM 2:32 PM
5 Pragati School, Bhayali 6:52 AM 2:28 PM
6 Madrid Country Main Gate, Bhayali 6:55 AM 2:25 PM
7 Vrundalaya Apartment, Padra Road 7:00 AM 2:20 PM
8 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM
Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 8
Bu?\litop Stop Name Pickup Time Dl"l?ipnlz:ng
1 Rushita Duplex, Gotri 6:40 AM 2:42 PM
2 Gangotri Apartment Main Gate 6:43 AM 2:39 PM
3 Yash Complex, Gotri Road 6:44 AM 2:37 PM
4 Samrudhi Appartment, Gotri Road 6:45 AM 2:36 PM
5 Iskon Heights, Gotri Road 6:46 AM 2:34 PM
6 Kalpvrux Aptt, Gotri Road 6:48 AM 2:32 PM
7 Sapan Flats 6:52 AM 2:28 PM
8 Swaminarayan Temple 6:55 AM 2:25 PM
9 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM
Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 09
Buil(?top Stop Name Pickup Time Dr;iprﬁzng
1 Rajesh Tower 6:32 AM 2:45 PM
2 Sainath Plaza 6:34 AM 2:42 PM
3 Amin Party Plot 6:36 AM 2:40 PM
4 Visha Park Char Rasta 6:39 AM 2:37 PM
5 Madhav Tower, Subhanpura 6:41 AM 2:34 PM
6 Atamjyoti Ashram 6:44 AM 2:31 PM
7 Aishwarya Complex, 6:46 AM 2:29 PM
8 Indraprasth, Subhanpura 6:48 AM 2:27 PM
9 Prakruti Apttt, Inox Cinemax 6:50 AM 2:25 PM
10 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM
Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 10
Bu?\litop Stop Name Pickup Time Dr';ipnr.::ng
1 Autopian Corner, New Alkapuri 6:38 AM 2:42 PM
2 Aarya's Apartment, New Alkapuri 6:42 AM 2:38 PM
3 Darsanam Apartement, New Alkapuri 6:44 AM 2:36 PM
4 Gotri Talav, Gotri 6:49 AM 2:31 PM
5 Shashvat Green, Gotri Near Yash Complex 6:51 AM 2:29 PM
6 Gotri Police Station, Gotri 6:53 AM 2:27 PM
7 Bansal Mall, Nilamber Circle 6:55 AM 2:25 PM
8 Utkarsh School Char Rasta, Gadapura 6:57 AM 2:27 AM
9 Nisarg Complex, Gadapura 7:00 AM 2:20 AM
10 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM




| Mobile No. :

ROUTE NO. 11

Bu?\litop Stop Name Pickup Time Dr’l?ipnlzzng
1 Sampat Rao Colony 6:43 AM 2:37 PM
2 Urmi Char Rasta 6:45 AM 2:35 PM
3 Shrenik Park Char Rasta 6:46 AM 2:34 PM
4 Akota Athithi Gruh, Akota 6:48 AM 2:32 PM
5 Akota Garden, B.P.C. Road 6:49 AM 2:31 PM
6 Gold Gym Akota Road 6:51 AM 2:29 PM
7 Ashwamegh Township 6:53 AM 2:27 PM
8 Samrajya Township 6:54 AM 2:26 PM
9 Samrajya Township-II 6:55 AM 2:25 PM
10 Haridarshan, Sun Pharma Road 6:57 AM 2:20 PM
11 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM

Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 12

Buil(?top Stop Name Pickup Time Dr;iprﬁzng
1 Iskon Hebited Gotri Road 6:40 AM 2:45 PM
2 Rutu Villa Duplex, New Gotri Road 6:43 AM 2:42 PM
3 Avakar Duplex, Gotri Road 6:44 AM 2:41 PM
4 Om Vihar Society, Gotrri 6:47 AM 2:38 PM
5 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM

Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 13

Buil(?top Stop Name Pickup Time Dr;iprﬁzng
1 Kunal Bunglow Aptt, Laxmipura road 6:45 AM 2:40 PM
2 Narayan Garden.New Gotri Road 6:50 AM 2:35 PM
3 Vishranti Green BH Narayan Garden Gotri Rd 6:52 AM 2:32 PM
4 Shreekunj Society.New Gotri. 6:55 AM 2:30 PM
5 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM

Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 14

BU?\IStOp Stop Name Pickup Time Dr'l?il)nz:ng
1 Avadh Vihar Soc., Koyali 6:35 AM 2:45 PM
2 Koyali Village 6:40 AM 2:40 PM
3 Pushpak Township 6:45 AM 2:35 PM
4 Jalanand Township (Petrofils Bus Stop) 6:47 AM 2:33 PM
5 Panchwati Char Rasta 6:48 AM 2:32 PM
6 Shahyog Garden 6:50 AM 2:30 PM
7 I.T.I. Char Rasta 6:51 AM 2:29 PM
8 Anandvan Society, Gorwa 6:53 AM 2:27 PM
9 Gorwa Work Shop Gorwa 6:54 AM 2:26 PM
10 Panchratna Apartment, Ellora park 6:56 AM 2:24 PM
11 Indraprasth Aptt., Ellora park 6:58 AM 2:22 PM
12 Akshar Chow Circle 7:05 AM 2:15 PM
13 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM




Mobile No. :

ROUTE NO. 15

BUT\I?OD Stop Name Pickup Time Dr';iprz:ng
1 Durga Nagar, Karodiya Crossing 6:20 AM 3:00 PM
2 Vakal Vidyalaya (Bajwa) 6:32 AM 2:48 PM
3 Gujarat Refinery Township colony 6:42 AM 2:38 PM
4 IPCL Main Gate 6:47 AM 2:33PM
S5 Akanksha Duplex, Laxmipura Road 6:54 AM 2:26 PM
6 Pavandham Society, Laxmipura Road 6:56 AM 2:24 PM
7 Samta Char Rasta 6:58 AM 2:22 PM
8 Arunachal Bus Stop, Subhanpura 7:00 AM 2:20 PM
9 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM

Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 16

Buil(?top Stop Name Pickup Time Dr;ipnl::ng
1 Chhani Village Bus Stop 6:22 AM 3:00 PM
2 Keya Motor's, Chhani 6:30 AM 2:51 PM
3 L & T Colony, Sama 6:40 AM 2:41 PM
4 Chanakya Puri Char Rasta, Sama Char Rasta 6:47 AM 2:33 PM
5 Nanubhai Laser World 6:42 AM 2:38 PM
6 Mehsana Char Rasta 6:44 AM 2:36 PM
7 Delux Char Rasta 6:45 AM 2:35 PM
8 Gulab Vatika, Tandalja Road 6:58 AM 2:22 PM
9 Spring Wood, Mukti Nagar 7:00 AM 2:20 PM
10 D.P.S 7:10 AM 2:10 PM

Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 17

BU?\IStOp Stop Name Pickup Time Dr'l?il)nz:ng
1 Vemali Petrol Pump, Sama Savli Road 6:25 AM 2:55 PM
2 Manek Park Circle, Airport 6:34 AM 2:46 PM
3 Amitnagar Circle, VIP Road 6:36 AM 2:44 PM
4 Vaikunth Aptt, VIP Road 6:38 AM 2:42 PM
5 E.M.E. Circle, Fatehgunj 6:40 AM 2:40 PM
6 Jyoti Circle 6:45 AM 2:35 PM
7 Sheela Lekh Township, Alkapuri 6:50 AM 2:30 PM
8 Cross word, Alkapuri 6:52 AM 2:28 PM
9 Nutan Bharat Soc, Alkapuri 6:54 AM 2:26 PM
10 C.H. Jewellers, HDFC Bank, Alkapuri 6:55 AM 2:25 PM
11 Malhar Point O.P. Road 6:58 AM 2:22 PM
12 Bhadralok O.P. Road 7:00 AM 2:20 PM
13 Mansi Flat, Akota Road 7:02 AM 2:18 PM
14 Kamlanjali, Akota 7:03 AM 2:17 PM
15 P.F. Office 7:05 AM 2:15 PM
16 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM




Mobile No. :

ROUTE NO. 18

Bu?\lgtop Stop Name Pickup Time Dr';iprz:ng
1 Soma Talav 6:20 AM 3:05 PM
2 Pariwar Char Rasta, Waghodia Rd 6:25 AM 3:00 PM
3 Mahavir Hall Char Rasta, Panidgate 6:30 AM 2:55 PM
4 Motinagar Society, (Warasia Ring Road) 6:35 AM 2:50 PM
5 R.T.O. Warasia 6:37 AM 2:47 PM
6 Gulab Vatika, Warasia 6:39 AM 2:44 PM
7 Karelibaug Water Tank 6:42 AM 2:40 PM
8 Amrapali Complex, Karelibaug 6:43 AM 2:38 PM
9 Mental Hospital, Karelibaug 6:45 AM 2:36 PM
10 Kalyan Hotel, Fatehgunj 6:50 AM 2:31 PM
11 Rosery School, Pratapgunj 6:52 AM 2:29 PM
12 Panchsheel Hotel, Alkapuri 6:57 AM 2:23 PM
13 Swagat Restaurant, Jetalpur 7:00 AM 2:20 PM
14 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM

Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 19

BU?\IS.'[OD Stop Name Pickup Time Dl"l?ipnli:ng
1 Spring View Society, Vasna Road 6:40 AM 2:40 PM
2 Exotica Society, Vasna Road 6:45 AM 2:35 PM
3 Nilamber Balasimo, Vasna 6:50 AM 2:30 PM
4 Spring County-II, Vasna 6:52 AM 2:28 PM
5 Santidham Bunglow, Vasna 6:54 AM 2:26 PM
6 Vasna Jakat Naka 6:56 AM 2:24 PM
7 Kalyan Party Plot, Vasna 6:58 AM 2:22 PM
8 Sant Kabir School, Vasna 7:00 AM 2:20 PM
9 D.P.S 7:10 AM 2:10 PM

Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 20 ]

BUT\ISTOD Stop Name Pickup Time Dr'lc:ip;::ng
1 Pasabhai Park, Near Natubhai Circle 6:40 AM 2:45 PM
2 Nilgiri Bunglow, Near Hari Nagar 6:44 AM 2:40 PM
3 Iskon Temple 6:46 AM 2:38 PM
4 Pratham Apartment 6:47 AM 2:37 PM
5 Tandalja Police Station, Tandalja 6:51 AM 2:33 PM
6 Pratham Enclave, Sun Pharma Road 6:56 AM 2:29 PM
7 Dakshina Murti Duplex, Sun Pharma Rd 6:57 AM 2:28 PM
8 Velani Height, Atladra Crossing 7:00 AM 2:25 PM
9 D.P.S 7:10 AM 2:10 PM

Mobile No. :
ROUTE NO. 21

Bu?\litOp Stop Name Pickup Time Dr;ipnlzzng
1 Bapu's Dargah, Gorwa 6:50 AM 2:30 PM
2 Sangrilla Apartment, Gorwa 6:55 AM 2:25 PM
3 Reliance Petrol Pump, H.T. Rd, Subhanpura 7:00 AM 2:20 PM
4 D.P.S. 7:10 AM 2:10 PM




